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Klasyfikacja: Dziewczeta

Zawodnik
ZIELINSKA Zuzanna
ZrOTOWSKA Jagoda
SWIADER Ewa
ZAPARUCHA Kinga
PRZYLUCKA Wiktoria
MANKOWSKA Olga
SZOSTEK Matgorzata
JANUS Maja
WOLSKA Aleksandra
ORDON Agnieszka
KRZYWDZINSKA Zofia
KATLEWSKA Martyna
WALKOWIAK Urszula
TYMINSKA Lena
SAWINA Katarzyna
TORKOWSKA Aleksandra
KENSIK Marta
SZYPURA Martyna
JAGODZINSKA Agata
WIELGOS Laura
WSZOLEK Marta
KURZEJA Julia
SZYBURA Weronika
ABUBAKR Sousan
KOPANSKA Dominika

50 OGOLNOPOLSKIE BIEGI ULICZNE - 900M - DZIEWCZETA 2008 -

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

449
316
315
450
300
297
448
336
317
307
333
329
296
319
308
318
320
337
327
335
299
313
331
325
330

50 Ogdlnopolskie Biegi Uliczne
MLKS Nadwislanin Chetmno

2021-10-10
Chetmno
0.9 km

KKL ROD£O KWIDZYN
SP STOLNO

SP STOLNO

KKL RODtO KWIDZYN
SP 4 CHEEMNO

LUKS START NAKLO
KKL RODEO KWIDZYN
UKB SZUBIN

SP STOLNO

SP GRZYBNO

UKB SZUBIN

SP 1 CHELMNO

LUKS START NAKtO
SP STOLNO

SP GRZYBNO

SP STOLNO

SP 2 CHELMNO

UKB SZUBIN

SP 2 CHELMNO

UKB SZUBIN

SP 4 CHELMNO

SP PAPOWO BISKUPIE
SP 1 CHELMNO

SP 2 CHEEMNO

SP 1 CHELMNO

Kategoria
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta
Dziewczeta

2009
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00:02:53.35
00:03:04.20
00:03:08.20
00:03:11.25
00:03:14.75
00:03:16.00
00:03:15.80
00:03:17.80
00:03:29.40
00:03:29.50
00:03:33.50
00:03:33.40
00:03:34.75
00:03:38.80
00:03:39.90
00:03:40.25
00:03:42.55
00:03:44.90
00:03:50.30
00:03:51.95
00:03:58.40
00:03:59.75
00:04:01.95
00:04:09.35
00:04:16.90

Czas
brutto
0.9km

00:02:55.05
00:03:05.90
00:03:09.90
00:03:13.15
00:03:16.65
00:03:17.90
00:03:18.75
00:03:19.80
00:03:31.35
00:03:31.75
00:03:35.70
00:03:36.50
00:03:37.60
00:03:40.75
00:03:42.10
00:03:42.80
00:03:44.80
00:03:47.25
00:03:52.50
00:03:54.20
00:04:00.05
00:04:02.45
00:04:04.80
00:04:11.70
00:04:19.45

BA4SPGRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

+00:00:10 (5.8%)
+00:00:14 (7.8%)
+00:00:18 (9.4%)
+00:00:21 (11.0%
+00:00:22 (11.5%
+00:00:23 (11.9%
+00:00:24 (12.4%
+00:00:36 (17.2%
+00:00:36 (17.3%
+00:00:40 (18.8%)
+00:00:41 (19.1%)
+00:00:42 (19.6%)
+00:00:45 (20.7%)
+00:00:47 (21.2%)
+00:00:47 (21.4%)
+00:00:49 (22.1%)
+00:00:52 (23.0%)
+00:00:57 (24.7%)
+00:00:59 (25.3%)
+00:01:05 (27.1%)
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+00:01:07 (27.8%
+00:01:09 (28.5%
+00:01:16 (30.5%
+00:01:24 (32.5%)
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Tempo
min/km
3:12
3:24
3:28
3:32
3:35
3:37
3:36
3:38
3:52
3:52
3:56
3:56
3:57
4:02
4:03
4:04
4:06
4:08
4:15
4:16
4:24
4:25
4:27
4:36
4:44

BASPSRT

18.7 (100%)
17.6 (94.1%)
17.2 (92.0%)
17 (90.9%)

16.7 (89.3%)
16.5 (88.2%)
16.6 (88.8%)
16.4 (87.7%)
15.5 (82.9%)
15.5 (82.9%)
15.2 (81.3%)
15.2 (81.3%)
15.1 (80.7%)
14.9 (79.7%)
14.8 (79.1%)
14.7 (78.6%)
14.6 (78.1%)
14.5 (77.5%)
14.1 (75.4%)
14 (74.9%)

13.6 (72.7%)
13.6 (72.7%)
13.4 (71.7%)
13 (69.5%)

12.7 (67.9%)


file:///50-ogolnopolskie-biegi-uliczne/m634.html
http://b4sport.pl
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